POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
PHONE (614) 889-6152
TECH. ASSISTANCE (614) 876-8308
FAX # (614) 876-85384970 Scioto Darby Rd. Hilliard, Ohio 43026
Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
66

®
LR89403
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED SPACING
CASE DIMENSIONS
A = CASE TO GROUND = 1.50" MIN.
APPLICATION AND ORDERING DATA
CATALOG
NUMBER
RATED
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO
FUSE
RATING
3PT3-60-841FFF 840 7:1 1.0E
3PT3-60-122FFF 1200 10:1 1.0E
3PT3-60-242FFF 2400 20:1 1.0E
3PT3-60-332FFF 3300 30:1 1.0E
3PT3-60-422FFF 4200 35:1 0.5E
3PT3-60-482FFF 4800 40:1 0.5E
FEATURES
5KV CLASS
SPECIFICATIONS
msheppard